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 0.15 1,580,382,121COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  3,467,141.26 3,463  2 3,467,141.11 2.1938625

 1,580,382,121  183,439.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

-0.41 1,580,382,121WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  604,715.09 3,463  6 604,715.50 0.3826388

 1,580,382,121  1,361,750.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  6

 0.16 1,580,382,121TOWN OF DELAFIELD LEVY  2,021,031.16 3,463  3 2,021,031.00 1.2788243

 1,580,382,121  303,438.00TOWN OF DELAFIELD AIDS  3

-0.04 770,037,974KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  7,878,665.96 1,994  4 7,878,666.00 10.2315292

 770,037,974  2,384,679.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  4

 770,037,974LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  4 9.63-9.6303670

 768,768,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  4 9.63-9.6303670

-0.04 768,263,147HARTLAND LKSIDE  2460 LEVY  3,817,152.96 1,406  4 3,817,153.00 4.9685489

 768,263,147  2,977,483.00HARTLAND LKSIDE  2460 AIDS  4

 768,263,147LOTTERY CREDIT   2460 LOTTERY  4 4.68-4.6766180

 768,139,200FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2460 FDCR  4 4.68-4.6766180

 0.00 40,943,000LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 LEVY  156,783.86 52  4 156,783.86 3.8293203

 40,943,000  19,144.00LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 AIDS  4

 40,943,000LOTTERY CREDIT   3862 LOTTERY  4 3.60-3.6043250

 40,943,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3862 FDCR  4 3.60-3.6043250

-0.01 1,138,000WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 LEVY  9,885.69 11  4 9,885.70 8.6869069

 1,138,000  8,160.00WAUKESHA SCHOOL 6174 AIDS  4

 1,138,000LOTTERY CREDIT   6174 LOTTERY  4 8.18-8.1764990

 1,138,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 6174 FDCR  4 8.18-8.1764990

 0.19 809,206,147ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  2,474,295.19 1,458  5 2,474,295.00 3.0576819

 809,206,147  947,798.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  5

-0.11 1,580,382,121SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  2,881,809.61 3,463  3 2,881,809.72-1.8234892

 809,206,147LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  5 2.88-2.8780260

 809,082,200FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  5 2.88-2.8780260

 0.23 952,581,174LAKE PEWAUKEE SAN DIS LEVY  192,000.23 1,734  7 192,000.00 0.2015576

 0.00 1,138,000School Referendum 4680 LEVY(INFO)  1,327.01 9  4 1,327.01 2029 1.1660896


